2013 OFFENSE STATISTICS
AVG 'GP GS AB R H

#

20
4
15
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24
12

Name

Eric Richardson
Kyle Meadows
Dave Carrell
Curtis Simms
Jay Simms

Kirk Clore
Jason Crum

Carisa Ragan
Michelle Montero

Ricki Carrell
Brandon Clore
Fill In Players
Angela Simms
Barbi Leaman
Holly Miller

Mandy Simms
Total

0.727
0.647
0.630
0.629
0.612
0.577
0.452
0.395
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.273
0.226
0.200
0.179
0.136
0.439
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OBP

0.727
0.706
0.702
0.658
0.714
0.750
0.548
0.523
0.500
0.524
1.000
0.417
0.400
0.500
0.349
0.346

0.563

SLG
1.273
0.941
1.087
1.114
1.204
0.654
0.581
0.512
0.361
0.429
0.667
0.273
0.226
0.200
0.179
0.136
0.657



